EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY



This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.

Name / Address	Brilliant AG
	Brilliantstraße 1
	D-27442 Gnarrenburg

Product G93126/06 Kaila

The designated products fulfill the definitions of the directives

2014/53/EU

Directive of the European Parliament and of the Council on the harmonisation of the laws of the Member States relating to the making available on the market of radio equipment

2014/35/EU

Directive of the European Parliament and of the Council on the harmonisation of the laws of the Member States relating to the making available on the market of electrical equipment designed for use within certain voltage limits

2009/125/EC

Directive of the European Parliament and of the Council establishing a framework for the setting of ecodesign requirements for energyrelated products

2017/1369/EU

Regulation of the European Parliament and of the Council setting a framework for energy labelling

2011/65/EU

Directive of the European Parliament and of the Council on the restriction of the use of certain hazardous substances in electrical and electronic equipment

(EU) 2015/863

Commission Delegated Directive amending Annex II to Directive 2011/65/ EU of the European Parliament and of the Council as regards the list of restricted substances

The agreement of the designated products with the definitions of the directive is verified by the complete compliance of the following norms:

EN IEC 55015:2019 + A11:2020
EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019 + A1:2021
EN 61000-3-3:2013 + A1:2019 + A2: 2021
EN 61547:2009
EN 60598-1:2015 + A1:2018
EN 60598-2-4:2018
EN 62493:2015
EN 62471:2008

EN 61347-1:2015 EN 61347-2-13:2014 + A1:2017 EN IEC 61558-1:2019 EN 61558-2-16:2009+A1:2013 EN IEC 62311:2020 EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3:2019 EN 301 489-3 V2 1 1:2019

IEC/TR 62778:2014

EN 303 417 V1.1.1:2017 (EU) 2019/2015 (EU) 2019/2020 EN 50581:2012

Signed for and on behalf of:

i.A. Rfill

R.Michel Product Compliance Officer

Gnarrenburg, 19.10.2022